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1. 2025 4 5 HIBR AR ERE )y 3863 Jizk, WEIA 6.23 147t. HrhH
EHEIRIK 1514%, FHEK 17.99%; SEWAIRLLIEK 19.35%, [FEHK
16.45%; 75 fhARSE HAAE E 127.36 A, B 14.36 TU/A T .

2025 4F 15 H, #RAT R4 17698 Jik, MK 16.95%. ZRit4its
YN 28.29127¢, [RIEEHEK: 25.18%.

2. 2025 4F 5 AR AT A EREN 3413 Jisk, BN 6.25 1070, HHpy
EHEIFLI K 28500, FIHIEK 77.58%; B AIRLLIEK 28.07%, [FELIK
69.38%; i Al A IS E 126.37 AT, BN 1441 0T .

2025 4 15 A, SBAF R4 139.88 Jisk, [FIIEK 4323%. il
YN 24.744275, [FRILEIE K 48.32%.
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20245 H 32.74 151.33 19.22 97.66 51.96 248.99 5.35 22.60 3.69 16.68 9.04 39.28 15.66
202456 H 21.36 172.69 14.46 112.12 35.83 284.82 3.92 26.52 3.11 19.79 7.03 46.31 18.11
20247 H 27.34 200.03 19.24 131.37 46.58 331.40 5.45 31.97 4.37 24.16 9.82 56.13 18.71
20248 H 22.88 222.92 18.94 150.30 41.82 373.22 5.24 37.21 4.69 28.86 9.93 66.07 20.13
202459 H 28.08 250.99 26.34 176.64 54.42 427.63 5.77 42.98 6.24 35.09 12.01 78.08 18.66
2024%F10H | 31.68 282.68 33.53 210.17 65.21 492.85 5.70 48.68 7.25 42.35 12.95 91.03 17.35
2024711 H | 37.49 320.17 33.03 243.20 70.52 563.37 6.85 55.54 6.56 48.91 13.41 104.45 16.34
2024%E12H | 38.90 359.06 37.86 281.06 76.76 640.13 7.17 62.71 6.76 55.67 13.93 118.37 15.46
202541 H 38.40 38.40 31.09 31.09 69.49 69.49 6.42 6.42 5.41 5.41 11.83 11.83 15.34
202552 H 28.19 66.59 19.39 50.48 47.58 117.07 4.29 10.71 3.18 8.59 7.47 19.30 14.52
202543 H 38.21 104.80 28.71 79.19 66.92 183.99 6.14 16.85 5.02 13.61 11.16 30.46 14.35
20254 H 33.55 138.35 26.56 105.75 60.11 244.10 5.22 22.07 4.88 18.49 10.09 40.56 14.64
20255 H 38.63 176.98 34.13 139.88 72.76 316.86 6.23 28.29 6.25 24.74 12.48 53.03 14.39
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